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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Andjela Miljkovic Burnaby FSC
Reagan Pelletier WRSSSC
Eva Liu Burnaby FSC
Emma Lai Burnaby FSC
Matilda Wight Skate Sea2Sky
Hayley Smith Grandview (BC) SC
Ria Mesotopitis Sungod SC
Vincy Liu Grandview (BC) SC
Jayden Smith Aldergrove FSC
Ella Wittick-Swift Abbotsford SC
Aya Abassi Killarney Centre (BC)
Annaliese Beckmann WRSSSC
Anaya Aujla North Surrey SC
Raina Zang Delta FSC
Joanne Nickel
Skate Canada Date:

19-May-2024

BC/YT Super Series Victoria Day 2024

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

2:24:43PM

Fleetwood Arena
May 17, 2024 to May 19, 2024

STAR7 (A)

Category Result Summary

AR
2836 (1)
2459 (2
2228 (3)
21.80 (4)
21.10 (5
2017 ()
2015 (V)
19.72  (8)
19.24  (9)
19.11  (10)
18.45  (11)
1799 (12
17.62  (13)
16.53  (14)

28.36
24.59
22.28
21.80
21.10
20.17
20.15
19.72
19.24
19.11
18.45
17.99
17.62
16.53
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